not shown in photograph
Food Jars
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
 Food315 Food500 Food580
 Food190 Food370 Food300
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
FOOD106 Clear 106ml 63.7mm 57.3mm 53mmTO 6400
FOOD190 Clear 190ml 81.9mm 67.5mm 63mmTO 3264
FOOD260 Clear 260ml 62.9mm 89.6mm 82mmTO 2250
FOOD300 Clear 300ml 99.5mm 72.8mm 70mmTO 2563
FOOD315 Clear 315ml 115.2mm 64mm 66mmTO 1568
FOOD370 Clear 370ml 85.5mm 85.6mm 82mmTO 3696
FOOD446 Clear 446ml 102.1mm 82.5mm 82mmTO 3528
FOOD500 Clear 500ml 150.8mm 80mm 70mmTO 1218
FOOD580 Clear 580ml 148.8mm 81.8mm 70mmTO 1372
 VERR120 YOG139
not shown in photograph
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 YOG139 Clear 139ml 72mm 58mm 56mmSNAP 4800
 YOG140 Clear 140ml 59.2mm 70.2mm 56mmSNAP 5194
 VERR70 Clear 70ml 46mm 52.5mm 53mmTO 8778
 VERR120 Clear 120ml 47.5mm 64mm 70mmTO 4752
 VERR230 Clear 230ml 68mm 78mm 82mmTO 2548
 VERR260 Clear 260ml 68.4mm 78mm 82mmTO 2548
 ATL106 Clear 106ml 85.5mm 50mm 48mmTO 10051
 ATL155 Clear 155ml 86.8mm 60.9mm 58mmTO 4522
 ATL212 Clear 212ml 104mm 60.57mm 58mmTO 3249/6137
 ATL280 Clear 280ml 110mm 67mm 63mmTO 4624
 ATL320 Clear 320ml 120mm 69.5mm 63mmTO 3960
 ATL370 Clear 370ml 131mm 71.3mm 63mmTO 3584
 ATL446 Clear 446ml 145mm 76mm 63mmTO 2700
 ATL850 Clear 850ml 179.4mm 91mm 82mmTO 1500
 ATL212 ATL320 ATL370 ATL446
Atlas Range, Yogurt &  Verrines
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
not shown in photograph

Pickles & Chutneys
 CHU315 CHU212 PIC200                                        PIC290
 CHU370 PJ16OZTO70 PJ16OZTO
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 PJ16OZTO Clear 474ml 154.4mm 74.5mm 58mmTO 1631
 PJ16TO70 Clear 480ml 138mm 76mm 70mmTO 1800
 CHU315 Clear 315ml 112.6mm 68mm 63mmTO 4352
 CHU212 Clear 212ml 117.5mm 61mm 58mmTO 5472
 CHU370 Clear 370ml 155.3mm 66.5mm 63mmTO 2023
 PIC200 Clear 207ml 108.9mm 59.3mm 53mmTO 3339
 PIC280 Clear  280ml 114.2mm 65.8mm 58mmTO 4470
 PIC290 Clear 298ml 110.5mm 69.1mm 63mmTO 2376
not shown in photograph
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 MUS228V Clear 228ml 84.7mm 67.7mm 63mmTO 6358
 MUS228G Clear 228ml 86.4mm 67.4mm 63mmTO 3179
 NOR660 Clear 660ml 136.6mm 64.73mm 82mmTO 2366
 CON720 Clear 720ml 149.2mm 87.3mm 82mmTO 2028
 MUS750 Clear 750ml 144.1mm 90.5mm 82mmTO 1050
 MUS1700 Clear 1700ml 200mm 115.8mm 110mmTO 380
 MUS228V MUS750       CON720
MUS228G         NOR660                     MUS1700
Mustard & Spices
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchfl int.com    sales@frenchfl int.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 NOR850 Clear 850ml 163.2mm 90.5mm 82mmTO 1650
 MUS425 Clear 425ml 96mm 86mm 82mm 3211
 TJ2 Clear 65ml 65mm 45mm 43mmR3 8532
 TJ4 Clear 133ml 90.9mm 52.6mm 48mmR3 5082
 FF5048 Half Green 250ml 100mm 70mm cork 1340
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchfl int.com    sales@frenchfl int.com

 HON.5LB               HONILBTO  HON1LBR3
Honey & Jams
 JAM378 2LBG T285
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 JAM12OZ Clear 293ml 101mm 70.1mm 63mmTO 2560
 JAM378 Clear 378ml 121.4mm 47.6mm 63mmTO 3840
 2LBG Clear 724.5ml 163.8mm 88mm 70mmTO 900
 PORTION30 Clear 30ml 37mm 34mm 43mmTO 18954
 PORTION41 Clear 41ml 49.9mm 35.9mm 43mmTO 13338
 T285 Clear 285ml 141.5mm   70.9x81.4x1.5mm 58mmTO 1500
not shown in photograph
 JAM12OZ
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 DOD45 Clear 45ml 51mm 46.3mm 43mmTO 12760
 DOD120 Clear 120ml 66.5mm 60.3mm 53mmTO 8533
 DOD292 Clear 292ml 95.6mm 75.6mm 63mmTO 2330
 DOD465 Clear 465ml 112.5mm 86.2mm 70mmTO 1584
 DOD680 Clear 680ml 157.5mm 86.2mm 70mmTO 1218
 SOV275 Clear 285ml 111.6mm 71.5mm 58mmTO 2430
 SOV300 Clear 310ml 119.6mm 71.5mm 58mmTO 2430
 SOVE350 Clear 360ml 137.3mm 71.5mm 58mmTO 2160
 SOVE550 Clear 569ml 148.2mm 85.9mm 63mmTO 1260
Dodecagon & Sovereign
 DOD680                DOD465                 DOD292
 SOV550                SOV300                 SOV275
not shown in photograph
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Le Parfait & Terrines
 P1500 P2000 P3000
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 P1500 Clear 1500ml 225.5mm 108mm Hermetic 408
 P2000 Clear 2000ml 250mm 120mm Hermetic 264
 P3000 Clear 3000ml 283.4mm 138mm Hermetic 195
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 P0500 Clear 500ml 108.5mm 108mm Hermetic 816
 P0750 Clear 750ml 145mm 108mm Hermetic 612
 P1000 Clear 1000ml 175.5mm 108mm Hermetic 510
 TER125 Clear 125ml 73.4mm 83.3mm Hermetic 1800
 TER200 Clear 200ml 86.5mm 83.3mm Hermetic 1350
 TER350 Clear 350ml 99mm 87mm Hermetic 880
 TER500 Clear 500ml 91mm 92mm Hermetic 792
 TER750 Clear 750ml 137mm 100mm Hermetic 594
 TER1000 Clear 1000ml 171.5mm 100mm Hermetic 495
Le Parfait & Terrines
 PO500 PO750 PO1000
 TER125 TER200  TER350
not shown in photograph

Storage Jars
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchfl int.com    sales@frenchfl int.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter Neck Size Pallet Qty
 FF3641 Half green 1000ml 155mm 85mm hermetic
 FF3861 Half green 2000ml 195mm 85mm hermetic
 FF5032 Half green 1000ml 155mm 128mm cork 540
 FF01642 Half green 1500ml 155mm 128x128mm cork 540
 FF01641
 FF01643
not shown in photograph
 FF5032 FF01642
 FF3641 FF3861
Storage Jars
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchfl int.com    sales@frenchfl int.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 FAC225 Clear 225ml 78.8mm 90.6mm  58mmR3 1956
 FAC225TO Clear 225ml 78.8mm 90.6mm  58mmTO 1956
 FAC324 Clear 324ml 96mm 80.75mm  82mmTO 3920
 FAC340 Clear 340ml 79mm 86.5mm  82mmTO 3718
 FAC385 Clear 385ml 110mm 72.6mm  82mmTO 3136
 FAC645 Clear 645ml 150mm 80mm  82mmTO 2112
not shown in photograph
Menage/Facetted
 FAC225
 FAC340 FAC324 FAC385 FAC645

 SAL10OZ Clear  196mm 58.5mm 38mmDTO 1900
 SAL285 Clear 292ml 188.5mm 57.8mm 38mmDTO
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
 SAUC8 HEXS250  SAL10OZ SAL285
Sauce & Vinegar Bottles
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 VIN10OZ Clear 290ml 158.2mm 60.7mm 28mmMCA2 2527
 VIN20OZ Clear 585ml 194.6mm 76.6mm 28mmMCA2 1120
 WORC5OZ Clear 162ml 183mm 49.6mm 24mmR3 3246
 WORC10OZ Clear 315ml 208.8mm 62.7mm 24mmR3 1620
not shown in photograph
Telephone 020 7231 6777  Fax 020 7378 9093 www.frenchflint.com  sales@frenchflint.com
Sauce & Vinegar Bottles
 VIN10OZ WORC5OZ WORC10OZ
Product Code Colour Volume  Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 MAR250 clear/half green/green 250ml  213mm 46.5mm  31.5mmROPP 2750
 MAR500 clear/half green/green 500ml  262mm 57mm  31.5mmROPP 2380
 MAR750 clear/half green/green 750ml  279mm 67mm  31.5mmROPP 1764
 MAR1000 clear/half green/green 1000ml  325mm 73.7mm  31.5mmROPP 624/524
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
 MAR250 MAR500  MAR750 MAR1000
Standard Oil Bottles
 S16SN S8SN S16CM S8CM

PI
L5
0S
U
P
IM
PI
L5
0I
N
F
Gourmet Bottles
not shown in photograph
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 ESM100 Clear 100ml 265mm 35mm cork 1800
 ESM100II Clear 100ml 265mm 34.9mm cork 1800
 ESM200 Clear 200ml 321mm 43.4mm cork 1152
 ESM200II Clear 200ml 321mm 43.4mm cork 1152
 ESM375 Clear 375ml 321mm 52mm cork 1080
 ESM375II Clear 375ml 321mm 52mm cork 1080
 ESM500 Clear 500ml 341mm 58.6mm cork 480/720
 Esm500II Clear 500ml 341mm  59.3mm cork 480/720
 ELEGAN375 Clear 375ml 353mm 53.8mm cork 1356
 ELEGAN500 Green 500ml 331mm 55.4mm cork 540/810
 ESM200 ESM200II ESM100II ELEGAN375

Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 CATT250 Clear 250ml 269.2mm 53mm cork 40
 FF2115/2 Half green 250ml   Cork 1056
 FF1190 Half green 250ml 235mm 22mm Cork *
 CATT250 FF2115/2  FF1190
Gourmet Bottles
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 Costolata Clear 1000ml 306mm 88.9mm Swing stopper 507/676
 LIQ700 Amber 700ml   30/60STEL 480
 FF2226 Clear 250ml 189.6mm 63.4mm 28mmMCA2 1665
 COSTOLATA LIQ700 FF2226
Beverage Bottles
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com
Product Code Colour Volume Height Diameter  Neck Size Pallet Qty
 BEER275 Clear 275ml 226.8mm 59.6mm GF130 crown 1484
 BEER275A Amber 275ml 226.8mm 59.6mm GF130 crown 1484
 BEER330 Clear 330ml    1665
 BEER330A Amber 330ml    1665
 BEER500 Clear 500ml 259.4mm 68.4mm GF130 crown 1156
 BEER500A Amber 500ml 259.4mm 68.4mm GF130 crown 1156
 BEER500A BEER275A BEER275 BEER330
Beverage Bottles
not shown in photograph
Telephone  020 7231 6777     Fax  020 7237 9093    www.frenchflint.com    sales@frenchflint.com